
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

813 

114 

115 

485 

45 

164 

935 

334 

773 

Name 

Per Andre Støle 

Oliver Andersen 

Remi Brenden Ødegård 

Erik Halvorsen 

Stian Theodorsen 

Sindre Setsaas 

Gunleiv Kvål 

Frode Rørhus 

Odd Rune Nærsnes 

Best Tm 

59.737 

1:06.186 

1:06.374 

1:06.606 

1:07.619 

1:09.105 

1:09.400 

1:13.949 

Laps 

5 

6 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

1 

Diff 

6.449 

6.637 

6.869 

7.882 

9.368 

9.663 

14.212 

Best Speed 

136,318 

123,035 

122,687 

122,259 

120,428 

117,838 

117,337 

110,119 

- 

In Lap 

4 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

1 

0 

Make 

SEAT Leon 

Opel Kadett GT/E 

Peugeut 206 GTI 

Volvo S40 

Volvo S40 

Honda Civic Type R 

Honda CRX 

BMW 330i E46 

Porsche 996 Cup 

Sponsor/Team 

Støle Motorsport 

Lars Erik Andersen 

Akre Sport Support 

Rørhus Racing Team 

Jaffa Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 9,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 18,5 C 
#773 No working transponder. 

Printed: 12.05.2017 12:58:11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 

GT3-GT4-GT5 

GT3-GT4-GT5 FP 01 

Practice started at 12:48:07 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

12.05.2017 12:45 


